Leyte State University
ALANGALANG CAMPUS
College of Environmental & Agricultural Technology
Alangalang, Leyte

March 11, 2004

Dr. Paciencia P. Milan
University President
LSU, Baybay, Leyte

ATTN: Prof. Daniel M. Tudtud
University /BOR Secretary
LSU, Baybay, Leyte

Madam:

May I submit the corrected Tentative List of Candidates for
Graduation and Tentative List of Candidates for Graduation with Latin
Honors, School Year 2003-2004 of the College of Environmental &
Agricultural Technology after having been reviewed and approved by the
University Academic Council last 9 March 2004 at CCE, LSU, Baybay, Leyte.

Very truly yours,




Leyte State University
ALANGALANG CAMPUS
College of Environmental & Agricultural Technology
Alangalang, Leyte

March 11, 2004

Dr. Paciencia P. Milan
University President
LSU, Baybay, Leyte

THRU: Prof. Daniel M. Tudtud
University /BOR Secretary
LSU, Baybay, Leyte

Madam:

May 1 submit the corrected Tentative List of Candidates for
Graduation and Tentative List of Candidates for Graduation with Latin
Honors, School Year 2003-2004 of the College of Environmental &

Agricultural Technology after having been reviewed and approved by the
University Academic Council last 9 March 2004 at CCE, LSU, Baybay, Leyte.

Very truly yours,

PABLO B. PEDRERA
College Administrator II
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LEYTE STATE UNIVERSITY
Alangalang Campus
College of Environmental & Agricultural Technology
Alangalang, Leyte

TENTATIVE LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR GRADUATION
SECOND SEMESTER, SCHOOL YEAR 2003-2004

SUMMARY

TOTAL

I. Bachelor or Science in Agriculture(BSA)
Major in Agricultural Education 41

2. Bachelor of Agricultural Technology (BAT) 26

3. Diploma in Agricultural Technology (DAT) 49

TOTAL 116



Leyte State University-Alangalang Campus
College of Environmental & Agricultural Technology

Alangalang, Leyte

Tentative List of Candidates for Graduation

2nd Semester SY 2003-2004

I. BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRICULTURE (BSA) Major in Agricultural Education

Requirements for Graduation

Academic
Student Name & Home Address IMajor ] Stud. No. |Subjects Enrolled Deficiencies Clearance

1 . ABOGADO , ALEXANDER C: Ag Educ €008600 Undergrad Sem None None
Alangalang, Leyte Maj 11

2 . ABOGADO , AILEEN M. Ag Educ C010200 Undergrad Sem None None
Alangalang, Leyte Maj 11

3 . AGUCAY , ESTEBAN J) Ag Educ 022300 Undergrad Sem Major 9- Inc. None

: Dagami, Leyte Maj 11, NSTP 12

4 . ALASTRA , RYAN C. Ag Educ C005100 Undergrad Sem None None
Alangalang, Leyte Maj 11

5. ALTEJAR , AIMEE M. Ag Educ C008700 Undergrad Sem None None
Alangalang, Leyte Maj 11

6 . ALBON +JURIE C. Ag Educ C000500 Undergrad Sem None None
Jaro, Leyte Maj 11

7 . ANTONI , MARIA PERLA ¥ Ag Educ C014500 Undergrad‘Sem None None
Alangalang, Leyte Maj 11

8 . ANTONI , MARICEL R. Ag Educ C008400 Undergrad Sem None None
San Miguel, Leyte Maj 11

9 . ARGUELES , MARISEL 4 = Ag Educ C002100 Undergrad Sem None None
Alangalang, Leyte Maj 11

10 . ARUTA , DALISAY S. Ag Educ C000800 Undergrad Sem None None
Alangalang, Leyte Maj 11

11 . BUSTILLO , GIMALYN M. Ag Educ C000199 Undergrad Sem None None
Jaro, Leyte Maj 11

12 . CAIMAN , JENILYN D. Ag Educ C009700 Undergrad Sem None None
Alangalang, Leyte Maj 11

13 . CHAVEZ , ALMA M. Ag Educ C004500 Undergrad Sem None None
Jaro, Leyte Maj 11

14 . CORICOR . MYLENE N. Ag Educ C008500 Undergrad Sem None None
Alangalang, Leyte Maj 11

15 . CUESTA , RIZA A. Ag Educ 005700 Undergrad Sem None None
Alangalang, Leyte Maj 11

16 . EMBERSO , RODEL D. Ag Educ C002500 Undergrad Sem None None

San Miguel, Leyte

Maj 11




18 .

19 .

20 .

21

22 .

23

24 .

25'.

26 .

27 .

28 .

29

30..

31

32 .

. 33.

34 .

35 .

36

37 .

. GARNACE

GARRIDO

GATELA, JR.

GAYAS

. HORCA

LAGADO

LARIDO

LAURENTE

LESIGUES

LIPORADA

LLANITA

MERCULITA

METRAN

MONTECINA

. MORFE

NEGRADAS
OGARDO
PANILAWON

ROCA

. ROMBO

RONA

JENNYLYN
Alangalang, Leyte

NANNETTE
Jaro, Leyte

ARTEMIO
Alangalang, Leyte

VANESSA
Jaro, Leyte

MARINIL
Jaro, Leyte

VIOLETO
Jaro, Leyte

CRISTY ANN
Jaro, Leyte

JAY
San Miguel, Leyte

CRISTY
San Miguel, Leyte

EDAGAIL
Alangalang, Leyte

, LOURDES

Alangalang, Leyte

RELIA
San Miguel, Leyte

JOSEPH
Jaro, Leyte

RUBY JOYCE
Alangalang, Leyte

, ROVINA

Alangalang, Leyte

, ZENITH

Sta. Fe, Leyte

, ARLENE

Jaro, Leyte

EDWIN
Alangalang, Leyte

RUSSELL
Palo, Leyte

; LEA

Jaro, Leyte

MARLYN
Jaro, Leyte

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

C001600
€016100
C004800
C001100
C005400
C013700
C001499
¢009300
C003100
C002600
C000899
C006300
€001800
C001999
©002899
€002200
C016300
C028899
C018202
€010100

C012700

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11, ProfEd 124

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11, SS 186, Fil2

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None -

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None



39

40

41

. SANTISO
. TALACAY
. VELARDE

. VELARDE

LIZA LEIZL
Alangalang, Leyte

MARY JOY
Jaro, Leyte

KATRINA JOYCE
Alangaiang, Leyte

MARICEL
Alangalang, Leyte

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

Ag Educ

C017200

C005000

C007800

C003600

Ii. BACHELOR OF AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLOGY (BAT)

®

. ADLAWAN

10

11

12

13.

14 .

ABIERTAS

. AGON

. ARANTE

5 . BOLIBAR

. CAGADOC

. CASTIL

. CAVEIRO

. COLANTA

. COLANTA

. COLIBAO

. COLIBAO

CORSANES

DADOR

JOSE ELGIN
Basey, Samar

SUZETTE
Jaro, Leyte

RUTCHIL
Barugo, Leyte

, ‘MERLITA

Jaro, Leyte

. EDUARDO

Barugo, Leyte

, RISTY

Alangalang, Leyte

RENO
Barugo, Leyte

, NAOMI

Pinabacdao, Samar

ARNEL
Jaro, Leyte

ROWENA
Jaro, Leyte

DEO
Barugo, Leyte

LEONILO
Barugo, Leyte

PANCHO
Jaro, Leyte

, FLORA

Jaro, Leyte

0.

C018300

C018800

C011199

C017800

C051099

002000

C056599
C016601

C012300

C004499

C024200

C051599
C021700

C011399

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Undergrad Sem
Maj 11

Lit 2, NS 4, Hum 2,
APT 6, AE 6, Mgt 2,
Mgt 3, PHT 3

Lit 2, NS 4, Hum 2,
APT 6, AE 6, Mgt 2,
Mgt 3, PHT 3

Lit 2, NS 4, Hum 2,
APT 6, AE 6, Mgt 2,
Mgt 3, PHT 3

Lit 2, NS 4, Hum 2,
APT 6, AE 6, Mgt 2,
Mgt 3, PHT 3

None

Lit 2, NS 4, Hum 2,
APT 6, AE 6, Mgt 2,
Mgt 3, PHT 3

Hum. 2, APT 6,
Mgt 2

None
Lit 2, NS 4, Hum 2,
APT 6, AE 6, Mgt 2,

Mgt 3, PHT 3, AE 3

Nat Sci 4, Mgt 2,
APT 5

Lit 2, NS 4, Hum 2,
APT 6, AE 6, Mgt 2,
Mgt 3, PHT 3

None

None

APT 5, PT 2

None-

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Engi 2- inc.

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None



' 15 . DELIMA

16 . KIERULF

17.. MACABENTA

18 . MAGALLANES

19 . MERCENES

20 . MORALES

21 . PALIMA

22 . QUEBEC Il

23 . RANES

24 . SICAT

25 . TRIGUEROS

26 . VILLARANTE

1 . ABANDO
2 . ABOGADO
3 . AGABE

4 . AGRAVA

, SHERYL
San Miguel, Leyte

, WILMA
Sta. Fe, Leyte

, RODEL
Alangalang, Leyte

, RUBY
Jaro, Leyte

, SHERYL
San Miguel, Leyte

, FRESINDA
Jaro, Leyte

, JONALD JESUS
Sta. Fe, Leyte

, CIPRIANO
Tunga, Leyte

, RANGIE
Alangalang, Leyte

., NINO
San Miguel, Leyte

, ALMA
Sta. Fe, Leyte

, SAMMY
San Miguel, Leyte

, MA. JONALYN
San Miguel, Leyte

, FELICIDARIO
Alangaiang, Leyte

, JULIUS
Alangalang, Leyte

, ALDWIN
Alangalang, Leyte

I1l. DIPLOMA IN AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLOGY (DAT)

A

C010299

C002400

C011200

C015000

C003299

C001300

C016600

C012800

C010500

C006600

C005800

C0O07200

C000102

C008100

C021901

C000300

Lit 2, Hum 2, APT 6
AE 6, Mgt 2, Mgt 3
PHT.3

Lit 2, NS 4, Hum 2,
APT 6, AE 6, Mgt 2,
Mgt 3, PHT 3

Lit 2, NS 4, Hum 2,
APT 6, AE 6, Mgt 2,
Mgt 3, PHT 3

Lit 2, NS 4, Hum 2,
APT 6, AE 6, Mgt 2,
Mgt 3, PHT 3

Lit 2, NS 4, Hum 2,
APT 6, AE 6, Mgt 2,
Mgt 3, PHT 3

Lit 2, NS 4, Hum 2,
APT 6, AE 6, Mgt 2,
Mgt 3, PHT 3

Lit 2, NS 4, Hum 2,

~ APT 6, AE 6, Mgt 2,

Mgt 3, PHT 3, NSTP 12

Lit 2, NS 4, Hum 2,
APT 6, AE 6, Mgt 2,
Mgt 3, PHT 3

Lit 2, NS 4, Hum 2,
APT 6, AE 6, Mgt 2,
Mgt 3, PHT 3

Lit 2, NS 4, Hum 2,

APT 6, AE 6, Mgt 2,
Mgt 3, PHT 3

Lit 2, NS 4, Hum 2,

APT 6, AE 6, Mgt 2,
Mgt 3, PHT 3

Lit 2, NS 4, Hum 2,

APT 6, AE 6, Mgt 2,
Mgt 3, PHT 3

Lit 1,NS2, APT3, AE 2,
AE 3,Mgt 1,PHT 1,PE 4
None

None

NSTP 12

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None



10

1

i 7

13..

14

15 .

16 .

1

987

19.

20 .

21

225

23 .

24 .

25 .

. ALMADEN

. APOSTOL

. ARPON

. ARUTA

. AURE

BALAIS

. BARIATA

BELONGILOT

COSTELO

. COSTELO

COSTELO

DABLO

DADOR

DAGOY

DAIF

DECENA

. DE PAZ

EMBODO

FESTIJO

LACABE

LACBAYEN

MARIA CECILIA
Palo, Leyte

ISAGANI
Barugo, Leyte

MARY ANN
Sta. Fe, Leyte

CHRISTIAN
Alangalang, Leyte

KATHYRINE
Jaro, Leyte

MARJORIE
Barugo, Leyte

SHERWIN
San Miguel, Leyte

BENJO
Alangalang, Leyte

CHITO
Tunga, Leyte

, MARICEL

v

Tunga, Leyte

MELANIE
Alangalang, Leyte

JONAH
Jaro, Leyte

EDUARDO
Jaro Leyte

RUEL
San Miguel, Leyte

, RICHARD

Marabut, Samar

RANDY
Alangalang, Leyte

DAISY
Barugo, Leyte

EDWIN
Alangalang, Leyte

COSMAR
Alangalang. Leyte

MARY JANE
San Miguel, Leyte

ROBERT
Alangalang, Leyte

C004602
C008302
€004702
C008002
C002002
C002202

C003602

C004502
C018501
C010502
C018902
C003602
C016302
C007302
C005902
C004700
C008102
C02?801
C000902
000?802

C017901

Lit 1,NS2, APT3, AE 2,
AE 3,Mgt 1,PHT 1,PE4

Practicum, Soc Sci 2,
PE4

Practicum, Soc Sci 2,
PE 4, Engl 1

Lit 1,NS2, APT3, AE 2,
AE 3,Mgt 1,PHT 1,PE 4

Lit 1,NS2, APT3, AE 2,
AE 3,Mgt 1,PHT 1,PE 4

Lit 1,NS2, APT3, AE 2,
AE 3,Mgt 1,PHT 1,PE 4

Practicum, Soc Sci 2,
PE4,Engl1
Practicum, Soc Sci 2,
PE4

None

Practicum, Soc Sci 2,
PE4,Engl 1

Practicum, Soc Sci 2,
PE4, Engl 1

Practicum, Sog Sci 2,
PE4,Engl 1

Lit 1,NS2, APT3, AE 2,
AE 3,Mgt 1,PHT 1,PE 4

Lit 1,NS2, APT3, AE 2,
AE 3,Mgt 1,PHT 1,PE 4

Practicum, Soc Sci 2,
PE4

NSTP 12
Practicum, Soc Sci 2,
PE4

Fil 2,Lit 1, NS 2,
PE4,CPT 2

Practicum, Soc Sci 2,
PE4

Lit 1,NS2, APT3, AE 2,
AE 3,Mgt 1,PHT 1,PE 4

CPT 2, CPT 3

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Nat Sci 2- NG

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

CPT 1-Inc

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None




26 .
27..
28 .
29 .

30

31

32 .

33.

34 .

35.

36 .

37 .

38 .

39 .

40 .

41

42 .

43 .

44 .

45 .

46

LADERA

LLENA

LUMPAY

MAKABENTA

MACAYAN

. NARRIDO

NOVILLA

OBADO

PADERO, JR.

PERALTA

PETILOS

PICA

PONTILLAS

QUINTANA

REGIS

. REQUIJA

SALAZAR

SANITA

SERONA

TANTE

. TORREFRANCA

RITCHIE
Alangalang, Leyte

. MARIANITA

Jaro, Leyte

, SANDY

Jaro, Leyte

AILEEN
Tunga, Leyte

JOCELYN
Barugo, Leyte

, JOEY

San Miguel, Leyte

LARRY
Alangalang, Leyte

, MELCHORA

San Miguel, Leyte

, FELICISIMO

Alangalang, Leyte

RANDY CEASAR
Alangalang, Leyte

MARICHU
Alangalang, Leyte

SONIA
Alangalang, Leyte

JESUS
Jaro, Leyte

JEFFREY
Barugo, Leyte

, RODEL

Jaro, Leyte

MARY JANE
Jaro, Leyte

MARIANO
Alangalang, Leyte

JESUS
Jaro, Leyte

ARNEL
Alangalang, Leyte

LEO REY
Alangalang, Leyte

., GILDA

Jaro, Leyte

C019201
C003002
C004101
C000402
C008402

C014902

é)O 13202
C002502
C013802
C032499
C011002
C009702
C012602
C017502
C003802
C002102
C015202
C007102
C015001
C011401

C000302

Practicum, Soc Sci 2,
PE4, Engl1

Lit 1,NS2, APT3, AE 2,
AE 3,Mgt 1,PHT 1,PE 4

AE 2, NSTP 12
Lit 1,NS2, APT3, AE 2,
AE 3,Mgt 1,PHT 1,PE 4

Lit 1,NS2, APT3, AE 2,
AE 3,Mgt 1,PHT 1,PE 4

Practicum, Soc Sci 2,

" PE4,Engl1

Lit 1,NS2, APT3, AE 2,
AE 3,Mgt 1,PHT 1,PE 4

Lit 1,NS2, APT3, AE 2,
AE 3,Mgt 1,PHT 1,PE 4

Practicum, Soc Sci 2,
PE4

CPT 2,Lit1,PE4
Practicum, Soc Sci 2,
PE4,Engl 1

Practicum, Soc _Sci 2;
PE4, Engl 1

Lit 1,NS2, APT3, AE 2,

AE 3,Mgt 1,PHT 1,PE4 .

Practicum, Soc Sci 2,
PEA4

Practicum, Soc Sci 2,
PE4

Practicum, Soc Sci 2,
PE4,Engl 1

AE 3, PHT 1

Lit 1,NS2, APT3, AE 2,
AE 3,Mgt 1,PHT 1,PE 4
NSTP 12

Lit 1, Nat Sci 2,

NSTP 12

Practicum, Soc Sci 2,
PE4, Engl 1

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

AE 2-inc.

APT 2-Inc

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None



47 . VALERIANO , REY-AN
Alangalang, Leyte

48 . VERGARA , GERRY
© Alangalang, Leyte

49 . VILLANUEVA . |, FRANKIE
Jaro, Leyte

C012002

C004002

C006501

Practicum, Soc Sci 2, : None
PE4
Lit 1,NS2, APT3, AE 2, None

AE 3,Mgt 1,PHT 1,PE 4

NSTP 12 None

None

None

None




